Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: §

kalp Siddhi Devel

Date of commencement of CIRP: 23-02-2024

pers Private Limited CIN:-U45200MH1992PTC069482

List of Creditors as on 31-03-2025 (Based on the claim received upto 31-03-2025)

List of Operational creditors {(Government Dues)
Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount Amount of Amount Amount "
Amount R . Remarks, if
Name of . covered Whether | % voting of any of of claim
Sr. No. . Date of . Amount of Claim | Nature of covered : ) . any
Creditor . Amount Claimed ) . by related | sharein |contingen| mutual | claim not under
Receipt Admitted Claim N by h . e
Security party? CoC tclaim |dues, that| admitted verification
guarantee
Interest may be
GST
1 Departme | 24.06.2024 44,45,32,808 44,45,32,808 - - - 0.00 0 0 0 o}
nt
1 Total 44,45,32,808 44,45,32,808 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 -




